
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

SHARED  COCKTAIL

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

MARGARITAS

MOCKTAIL

FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIE

WATERS + SOFT DRINK

MOJITO

SANGRIA

OCSEN BEACH 

MANGO CHILI MARGARITA 

VIRGIN MOJITO

STRAWBERRY KRUSH

DEEP BLUE SEA

COCONUT  //  ORANGE  //  WATERMELON  //  PINEAPPLE  

SOFT DRINKS

MANGO

Coca-Cola  // Coca-Cola Light  //  Fanta Orange  
Sprite  //  Redbull // Ginger Ale  //  Soda Water  //  Tonic Water  

WATER

ALKALINE

SWEET & TANGY

SWEET

MOJITO
Bacardi white,  Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Fresh Lime,
Mint, Schweppes Soda, Simple Syrup

PINA COLADA
Malibu Rum, Havana 3Y, Fresh Pineapple, Lime, Coconut Cream

COSMOPOLITAN
Cointreau, Smirnoff Red, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine,
Simple Syrup

LYCHEE TEQUILA 
Lychee Juice,  Jose Cuervo Tequila, Fresh Lime, Lychee Syrup 

SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirnoff Red, Peach Liqueur, Orange, Grenadine, Lime , Pineapple 

MAI TAI
Amaretto, Havana Rum 3Y, Fresh Orange, Pineapple, Lime, 
Grenadine, Simple Syrup

BITTER & SOUR

NEGRONI
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gordon’s Gin

WHISKEY SOUR
Jim Beam Whiskey, Egg Whites, Fresh Lime, Agostino  Bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Jim Beam, Agostina Bitters, Brown Sugar

Lime Juice, Fresh Mint leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Mint,  Ginger Ale, Simple Syrup

Curacao, Grenadine syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water 

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Fresh Lime, Chilli Spice 

1.5L PITCHER

SINGAPORE SLING
Gordon’s Gin, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine

Aperol, Gordon’s Gin, Pineapple, Lime , Honey  

Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Schweppes Soda, Lime Wedge

BEACH  BAR  &  CLUB

 CLASSIC MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple sec, Lime, Sugar

MILKSHAKE
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

180,000

200,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

260,000

250,000

200,000

LAVIE SPARKLING 
450ML BIG BOTTLE

240,000

220,000

950,000

950,000
220,000

180,000

140,000

140,000

140,000

130,000
130,000

90,000

120,000

90,000

30,000

50,000

DAIQUIRI
Bacardi White, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup 

220,000

STILL WATER IN A CAN

HOT SLUG

Available until 8:00PM

SPRITZ

SPAGLIATO
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Martini, Veuve  Ambal

OCSEN SPRITZ 260,000

240,000

Bombay Sapphire,  Vermouth,  Campari,  Bitters, Prosecco,
Schweppes Soda 

APEROL SPRITZ 1,000,000

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Cinzano Prosecco, Schweppes Soda, Orange Peel

220,000

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Cointreau, Gordon’s Gin, Bacardi, Smirnoff Red, Jose Cuervo
Fresh Lime, Coca-Cola

240,000

SHOTS
TEQUILA
JAGERBOMB 160,000

120,000

Bacardi Gold, Lemongrass, Elderflower, Kumquat Juice 
NUMA NUMA 240,000

Card Payments 
A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card payments 



SPIRITS 

BEERS

SOJU

SNACKS

SHISHA

TEQUILA

GIN

CIDER

FRUIT PLATTER

VODKA

GORDON’S GIN

RUM

WHISKEY

BOMBAY

TANGUERAY

HENDRICK’S

SMIRNOFF RED
CIROC
GREY GOOSE

JOSE CUERVO

DON JULLIO BLANC

DON JULLIO REPOSADO

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 

CACHACA

BACARDI GOLD

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER RED 

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

JAMESON

SINGLETON

WINES
HOUSE WINE

BUBBLES

CINZANO PROSECCO
VEUVE AMBAL BRUT

WHITE WINE
2020 JEAN-CLAUDE MAS VIOGNIER

RED WINE
2020 JEAN CLAUDE MAS CABERNET SAUV

RED  TINI SANGIOVESE CABERNET (200ML GLASS)

WHITE  TINI TREBBIANO CHARDONNAY (200ML GLASS)

SAIGON GREEN

SAPPORRO

TIGER 

TIGER SILVER

HEINEKEN

CORONA 

BUDWEISER

SOMERSBY
FLAVOURS: BLACKBERRY OR APPLE 

JINRO
CHOOSE:  PEACH, PLUM, GRAPEFRUIT ,  ORIGINAL OR  GREEN GRAPE

BOTTLE DRAFT MEGAPINT TOWER

65,000

65,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

100,000

80,000

80,000

200,000

180,000

690,000

690,000

330 ML 340 ML 1.2 L 3 L

SINGLE
120,000

240,000

300,000

120,000

140,000

170,000
250,000

120,000
250,000
250,000

120,000

140,000
140,000

300,000

120,000
120,000

200,000
260,000

120,000 240,000

140,000

CHOOSE 1 OR MIX 2 FLAVOURS

380,000

COMBO

SPIRITS BOTTLE COMBO
BOTTLE 750ML + SOFT DRINK (4)

1,460,000

Choose: Smirnoff Red  //  Havana 3Y   //  Gordon’s Gin  //  Jameson

180,000
180,000

2,200,000
1,300,000

1,300,000

1,300,000

1,800,000

BLUEBERRY  // GRAPE //  SALTED LEMON  //  APPLE  

SAIGON RED - - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

LOCAL CRAFT BEER 

TROPICAL MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT

THE RIVER INDIA  
BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS (CANNED
STYLE:  PALE ALE    5.7% ABV |  34 IBU

BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS BIA SERIES 
STYLE: CRAFT LAGER     5.0 ABV | 24 IBU

120,000

120,000

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR

KETTLE ONE 

JIM BEAM
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD 

ROSE
LA BELLE ANGELE ROSE 

CIGARETTES 70,000

260,000

140,000

140,000

180,000
260,000

SAN MIGUEL 80,000 180,000 690,000-

ADD MIXER 30K

BEER COMBO
12 BOTTLE BEER 

760,000

SOJU + BEER COMBO
 1  BOTTLE SOJU  +  2 BOTTLE BEER 

340,000

ZERO  13%
CHERRY FLAVOUR

220,000

OLIVES 90,000

BACARDI WHITE

SPARKLING VIGNETI ROMIO  ROSATO   1,200,000

CHOOSE: TIGER, HEINEKEN, TIGER SILVER, SAIGON GREEN OR SAIGON RED 

ZAPACA 300,000

BOTTLE
1,800,000

3,000,000
4,200,000

1,400,000
1,800,000

2,000,000
3,000,000

1,400,000
3,200,000
3,400,000

1,400,000

1,400,000

1,600,000
2,200,000
3,200,000

1,800,000

3,400,000

1,400,000
3,600,000

1,400,000
1,400,000

1,400,000
1,400,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

STRONGBOW
FLAVOURS: KIWI & DRAGON FRUIT OR PINEAPPLE & POMEGRANATE 

70,000

CAN'T SEE YOUR FAVOURITE BOTTLE? 
Ask our team and if we've got it, we'll grab it for you!

Card Payments 
A 1.5% surcharge applies to all card payments 


